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Product Information

Product Net Content
Product Code 08068
Product GTIN

Ingredient Declaration Section

NET WT 5 Ib (2.26kg)

00021000080687

BAKING SODA (FOR LEAVENING), CORNSTARCH, SODIUM ALUMINUM SULFATE (FOR LEAVENING), CALCIUM SULFATE, MONOCALCIUM

PHOSPHATE (FOR LEAVENING).

Dietary Suitability

Halal
Kosher
Organic

Label Claims

Complies With

Derived from BE Ingredients
Kosher - Parve

Bioengineering Status

Derived from BE

Nutrition Information

Serving Size 1/8 tsp (0.69)

100g or 100mL Information:

Calories
Total Fat
Saturated Fat
Trans Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium

Total Carbohydrate
Dietary Fiber
Sugars
Added Sugar
Protein
Vitamin D
Calcium

Iron
Potassium

Agency Name Designation

OK Pareve

Symbol for

Label

OK

kcal

Document Comments

Number

ZPQ-GZTP 5397245-003

UoM Per 100 grams
unrounded
91.827
0
0
0
0
9742.82
23.0081
0
0
0
0.06669
0
5280.35
15.2388
0.81

Please Note: This specification is provided for information purposes only and should not be relied upon as a basis for product performance. It is suggested you evaluate the product prior to its commercial

usage. This specification is up to date at the populated date run if the spec status is Current. Approved Status specifications are awaiting commericialization.
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Shipping and Storage Conditions

Shipping Requirements Protect from Extreme
Storage Requirements Protect from Extreme

Primary Packaging

Packaging Type Can
Packaging Features
Easy Opening Snap Cap
Package Integrity Sealed Can/Canister
Reclosability Snap Cap
Net Weight 5.01b
Dimensions
Width 5.134in
Length 5.134 in
Height 9.25in

Technical Data

Additional Information

Countries of Origin (Where Manufactured): United States of America

Case Information

CASE GTIN: 10021000080684
CASE Net Weight: 30.01b
CASE Gross Weight: 3242 1b
CASE Dimensions:
Width 10.875in
Length 16.0 in
Height 10.0625 in
Cube 1750.875 Cu. In.

Pallet Information

PALLET Dimensions:

Width 37.563 in
Length 47.813 in
Height 50.3125in
Cube 52.29238 Cu. Ft

Cases/Layer 10

Number of Layers 5

Total Cases/Pallet 50

Please Note: This specification is provided for information purposes only and should not be relied upon as a basis for product performance. It is suggested you evaluate the product prior to its commercial

usage. This specification is up to date at the populated date run if the spec status is Current. Approved Status specifications are awaiting commericialization.




