



Product Summary Report Confidential

Kraft Baking Powder 5lb (6)

Spec Number [Rev]: 5582034 [001] Specification Status: Approved - Active

Effective Date: 2020-12-03 Last Modified On:2024-06-24

Product Information

Product Net Content NET WT 5 lb (2.26kg)

08068 **Product Code**

Product GTIN 00021000080687

Ingredient Declaration Section

BAKING SODA (FOR LEAVENING), CORNSTARCH, SODIUM ALUMINUM SULFATE (FOR LEAVENING), CALCIUM SULFATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE (FOR LEAVENING).

Dietary Suitability

	Agency Name	Designation	Symbol for Label	Document Number	Comments
Halal					
Kosher	OK	Pareve	OK	ZPQ-GZTP	5397245-003
Organic					

Label Claims

Complies With

Derived from BE Ingredients

Kosher - Parve

Bioengineering Status

Derived from BE

Nutrition Information

Serving Size 1/8 tsp (0.6g)

100g or 100mL Information:

Nutrient	UOM	Per 100 grams unrounded
Calories	kcal	91.827
Total Fat	g	0
Saturated Fat	g	0
Trans Fat	g	0
Cholesterol	mg	0
Sodium	mg	9742.82
Total Carbohydrate	g	23.0081
Dietary Fiber	g	0
Sugars	g	0
Added Sugar	g	0
Protein	g	0.06669
Vitamin D	μg	0
Calcium	mg	5280.35
Iron	mg	15.2388
Potassium	mg	0.81





Product Summary Report

Confidential

Kraft Baking Powder 5lb (6)

Spec Number [Rev]: 5582034 [001] Specification Status: Approved - Active Effective Date: 2020-12-03 Last Modified On:2024-06-24

Shipping and Storage Conditions

Shipping Requirements
Storage Requirements
Protect from Extreme
Protect from Extreme

Primary Packaging

Packaging Type Can

Packaging Features

Easy Opening Snap Cap

Package Integrity Sealed Can/Canister

Reclosability Snap Cap

Net Weight 5.0 lb

Dimensions

 Width
 5.134 in

 Length
 5.134 in

 Height
 9.25 in

Technical Data

Additional Information

Countries of Origin (Where Manufactured): United States of America

Case Information

CASE GTIN: 10021000080684

CASE Net Weight: 30.0 lb CASE Gross Weight: 32.42 lb

CASE Dimensions:

 Width
 10.875 in

 Length
 16.0 in

 Height
 10.0625 in

 Cube
 1750.875 Cu. In.

Pallet Information

PALLET Dimensions:

 Width
 37.563 in

 Length
 47.813 in

 Height
 50.3125 in

 Cube
 52.29238 Cu. Ft

Cases/Layer 10
Number of Layers 5
Total Cases/Pallet 50